Data Sheet | ltem Number: 211-502

Shrink tube; for Smart Printer; Unshrunk diameter: 4.8 mm; white w = ﬂ
https://www.wago.com/211-502
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Color:  white

Technical data
Suitable
Marking method

Delivery form

Delivery form configuration

Printing device

Physical data
Depth

Mechanical data
Mounting type
Shrink rate

Smear resistance

Material data

for wire cross-section 1... 2.5 mm?
Thermal transfer

Roll

20 miroll

Smart Printer (thermal transfer printer)

0.185 mm

Sliding on conductor
2:1
in conjunction with 258-5005 Ink Ribbon

Color white
Material Polyolefin
UV resistance EN 60068-2-5:2010 Procedure B
Adhesive information without adhesive
Halogen-free Yes
Weight 21719
Fire load oMJ
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Data Sheet | ltem Number: 211-502

Environmental requirements
Ambient temperature (storage)
Ambient temperature (operation)

Relative humidity

Commercial data
PU (SPU)

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Product Classification
UNSPSC

eCl@ss 10.0

eCl@ss 9.0

ETIM9.0

ETIM 8.0

ECCN

Environmental Product Compliance
RoHS Compliance Status

Downloads

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Environmental Product
Compliance 211-502

Documentation

Operating Instructions

211-502 Informationon 1 pdf
printing material 28.08.2020 1059.74 KB

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

+10...+25°C
-55...+125°C
45..55%

1pcs

Box

DK
4055143370240
39173200900

39121705

27-40-04-01
27-40-04-01

EC001530

EC001530

NO US CLASSIFICATION

Compliant,No Exemption
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Current addresses can be found at::
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