

## Data Sheet | Item Number: 211-502

Shrink tube; for Smart Printer; Unshrunk diameter: 4.8 mm; white

<https://www.wago.com/211-502>



Color: ■ white

### Technical data

Suitable	for wire cross-section 1 ... 2.5 mm <sup>2</sup>
Marking method	Thermal transfer
Delivery form	Roll
Delivery form configuration	20 m/roll
Printing device	Smart Printer (thermal transfer printer)

### Physical data

Depth	0.185 mm
-------	----------

### Mechanical data

Mounting type	Sliding on conductor
Shrink rate	2:1
Smear resistance	in conjunction with 258-5005 Ink Ribbon

### Material data

Color	white
Material	Polyolefin
UV resistance	EN 60068-2-5:2010 Procedure B
Adhesive information	without adhesive
Halogen-free	Yes
Weight	217.1 g
Fire load	0 MJ

### Environmental requirements

Ambient temperature (storage)	+10 ... +25 °C
Ambient temperature (operation)	-55 ... +125 °C
Relative humidity	45 ... 55 %

### Commercial data

PU (SPU)	1 pcs
Packaging type	Box
Country of origin	DK
GTIN	4055143370240
Customs tariff number	39173200900

### Product Classification

UNSPSC	39121705
eCl@ss 10.0	27-40-04-01
eCl@ss 9.0	27-40-04-01
ETIM 9.0	EC001530
ETIM 8.0	EC001530
ECCN	NO US CLASSIFICATION

### Environmental Product Compliance

RoHS Compliance Status	Compliant, No Exemption
------------------------	-------------------------

### Downloads

#### Environmental Product Compliance

##### Compliance Search

Environmental Product  
Compliance 211-502



### Documentation

#### Operating Instructions

211-502 Information on  
printing material      1      28.08.2020      pdf  
1059.74 KB

